from the Coal Authority to provide information as to historic and future mining activity and whether
the property has been the subject of any compensation claims and to confirm that the property is
not adversely affected.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£205,000.00. (Two Hundred and Five Thousand pounds.)

Valuation (£) and market comments

In our opinion the subjects would form suitable mortgage security by a lending institution.

£135,000 (One hundred and thirty five thousand pounds).

The current market is active.

Report author: M Pirie

Company: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27
Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ

Electronically Signed By: M Pirie

Date of report: 03/12/2025

Seller name(s):